Court
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Kay
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Kay
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Case
Number

CJ-2019-
00047

FD-2019-
00028

SC-2019-
00255

SC-2019-
00246

CS-2019-
00150

CCA-2019-
00003

SC-2019-
00256

CJ-2019-
00047

CJ-2019-
00047

SC-2019-
00255

SC-2019-
00246

SC-2019-
00247

SC-2019-
00248

SC-2019-
00249

SC-2019-
00250

Filed
On

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

Party

AKADefendant

AMARO, SERGIO
LABRADAPIlaintiff

BELL FINANCEPIaintiff

BRIDGES, JACQUELINE
MARIEDefendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIONPIaintiff

CREDIT CARD
ADJUSTMENTPIlaintiff

CUSICK, JOHN
THOMASDefendant

DEPARTMENT OFDefendant

EX RELDefendant

HOLLOWAY,
KENNETHDefendant

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLCPIlaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLCPIlaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLCPIlaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLCPlaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLCPIlaintiff

Case

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

AMARO, SERGIO
LABRADA vs. RHOADS,
KARA JENELLE

BELL FINANCE vs.
HOLLOWAY, KENNETH

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. BRIDGES,
JACQUELINE MARIE

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. ZION,
JESSICA

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. CUSICK,
JOHN THOMAS

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

BELL FINANCE vs.
HOLLOWAY, KENNETH

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. BRIDGES,
JACQUELINE MARIE

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. HUGHS, MEGAN
RALEEN

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. HUTSON, KANON
THOMAS

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. PRUETT, KAYLEE
MARIE

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. SCOTT, ANNE
SOPHIA LOVE

Offense or Cause

FORECLOSURE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2019-
00251

SC-2019-
00252

SC-2019-
00253

SC-2019-
00254

SC-2019-
00247

CJ-2019-
00047

SC-2019-
00248

CJ-2019-
00047

WL-2019-
00004

CJ-2019-
00047

CJ-2019-
00047

CJ-2019-
00047

CJ-2019-
00047

SC-2019-
00257

CJ-2019-
00047

Filed
On

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

Party

HOLMES AND YATES
LAW, PLLCPIlaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES
LAW, PLLCPIaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES
LAW, PLLCPIaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES
LAW, PLLCPIlaintiff

HUGHS, MEGAN
RALEENDefendant

HUMAN
SERVICESDefendant

HUTSON, KANON
THOMASDefendant

IF MARRIEDDefendant

KELLY, MICHEAL
RAYDefendant

LONG, JESSEDefendant

LONG, JESSE
RUSSELLDefendant

LONG, LIBBY Defendant

LONG, LIBBY
DAWNDefendant

MCRAE,
AARONDefendant

OCCUPANTS OF THE
PREMISESDefendant

Case

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. SILER, BRIAN
JOEL

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. STREETER,
VALERIE

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. TALBERT, MARK
ALEXANDER JR

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. WARDLOW,
TYLER

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. HUGHS, MEGAN
RALEEN

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. HUTSON, KANON
THOMAS

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KELLY, MICHEAL RAY

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. MCRAE,
AARON

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

FORECLOSURE

HUNTING WITHOUT

LANDOWNERS

PERMISSION (WL)

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE
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Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

ML-2019-
00019

CJ-2019-
00047

SC-2019-
00249

SC-2019-
00260

SC-2019-
00259

FD-2019-
00028

ML-2019-
00019

SC-2019-
00250

SC-2019-
00251

CJ-2019-
00047

CJ-2019-
00047

SC-2019-
00252

SC-2019-
00253

CJ-2019-
00047

SC-2019-
00254

Filed
On

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

Party

PINKSTON, TYLER
LEEPerson 1

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATESDefendant

PRUETT, KAYLEE
MARIEDefendant

RAMIREZ,
YEXEMIADefendant

REYNA, GERARDO
RODRIQUEZDefendant

RHOADS, KARA
JENELLEDefendant

ROBERTS, ALEXIS
DEANNPerson 2

SCOTT, ANNE SOPHIA
LOVEDefendant

SILER, BRIAN
JOELDefendant

SPOUSE OFDefendant

STATE OF
OKLAHOMADefendant

STREETER,
VALERIEDefendant

TALBERT, MARK
ALEXANDERDefendant

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATIONPIaintiff

WARDLOW,
TYLERDefendant

Case

PINKSTON, TYLER LEE and
ROBERTS, ALEXIS DEANN

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. PRUETT, KAYLEE
MARIE

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. RAMIREZ,
YEXEMIA

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCE vs. REYNA,
GERARDO RODRIQUEZ JR

AMARO, SERGIO
LABRADA vs. RHOADS,
KARA JENELLE

PINKSTON, TYLER LEE and
ROBERTS, ALEXIS DEANN

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. SCOTT, ANNE
SOPHIA LOVE

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. SILER, BRIAN
JOEL

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. STREETER,
VALERIE

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. TALBERT, MARK
ALEXANDER JR

US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION vs. LONG,
JESSE RUSSELL

HOLMES AND YATES LAW,
PLLC vs. WARDLOW,
TYLER

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE

APPLICATION

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE

APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2019-
00256

SC-2019-
00257

SC-2019-
00258

SC-2019-
00259

SC-2019-
00260

SC-2019-
00258

CS-2019-
00150

Filed
On

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

02/28/
2019

Party
WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK
FINANCEPIaintiff
ZAVALA,
CASEYDefendant

ZION, JESSICADefendant

Case

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. CUSICK, JOHN THOMAS

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. MCRAE, AARON

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. ZAVALA, CASEY

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. REYNA, GERARDO
RODRIQUEZ JR

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. RAMIREZ, YEXEMIA

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. ZAVALA, CASEY

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. ZION, JESSICA

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
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