Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	AKADefendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00028	02/28/ 2019	AMARO, SERGIO LABRADA Plaintiff	AMARO, SERGIO LABRADA vs. RHOADS, KARA JENELLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI ON OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00255	02/28/ 2019	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. HOLLOWAY, KENNETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00246	02/28/ 2019	BRIDGES, JACQUELINE MARIEDefendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. BRIDGES, JACQUELINE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00150	02/28/ 2019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIONPlaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. ZION, JESSICA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2019- 00003	02/28/ 2019	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENTPlaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00256	02/28/ 2019	CUSICK, JOHN THOMASDefendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. CUSICK, JOHN THOMAS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	DEPARTMENT OF Defendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	EX RELDefendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00255	02/28/ 2019	HOLLOWAY, KENNETH Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. HOLLOWAY, KENNETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00246	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. BRIDGES, JACQUELINE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00247	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. HUGHS, MEGAN RALEEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00248	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. HUTSON, KANON THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00249	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. PRUETT, KAYLEE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00250	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. SCOTT, ANNE SOPHIA LOVE	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00251	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. SILER, BRIAN JOEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00252	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. STREETER, VALERIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00253	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. TALBERT, MARK ALEXANDER JR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00254	02/28/ 2019	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLCPlaintiff	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. WARDLOW, TYLER	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00247	02/28/ 2019	HUGHS, MEGAN RALEENDefendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. HUGHS, MEGAN RALEEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	HUMAN SERVICESDefendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00248	02/28/ 2019	HUTSON, KANON THOMASDefendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. HUTSON, KANON THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	IF MARRIEDDefendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2019- 00004	02/28/ 2019	KELLY, MICHEAL RAYDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLY, MICHEAL RAY	HUNTING WITHOUT LANDOWNERS PERMISSION (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	LONG, JESSEDefendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	LONG, JESSE RUSSELL Defendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	LONG, LIBBY Defendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	LONG, LIBBY DAWN Defendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00257	02/28/ 2019	MCRAE, AARON Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. MCRAE, AARON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	OCCUPANTS OF THE PREMISESDefendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00019	02/28/ 2019	PINKSTON, TYLER LEEPerson 1	PINKSTON, TYLER LEE and ROBERTS, ALEXIS DEANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATESDefendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00249	02/28/ 2019	PRUETT, KAYLEE MARIEDefendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. PRUETT, KAYLEE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00260	02/28/ 2019	RAMIREZ, YEXEMIA Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. RAMIREZ, YEXEMIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00259	02/28/ 2019	REYNA, GERARDO RODRIQUEZDefendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. REYNA, GERARDO RODRIQUEZ JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00028	02/28/ 2019	RHOADS, KARA JENELLE Defendant	AMARO, SERGIO LABRADA vs. RHOADS, KARA JENELLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI ON OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00019	02/28/ 2019	ROBERTS, ALEXIS DEANNPerson 2	PINKSTON, TYLER LEE and ROBERTS, ALEXIS DEANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00250	02/28/ 2019	SCOTT, ANNE SOPHIA LOVE Defendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. SCOTT, ANNE SOPHIA LOVE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00251	02/28/ 2019	SILER, BRIAN JOELDefendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. SILER, BRIAN JOEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	SPOUSE OF Defendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00252	02/28/ 2019	STREETER, VALERIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. STREETER, VALERIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00253	02/28/ 2019	TALBERT, MARK ALEXANDER Defendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. TALBERT, MARK ALEXANDER JR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00047	02/28/ 2019	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATIONPlaintiff	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. LONG, JESSE RUSSELL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00254	02/28/ 2019	WARDLOW, TYLERDefendant	HOLMES AND YATES LAW, PLLC vs. WARDLOW, TYLER	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2019-	02/28/	WESTERN SHAMROCK	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00256	2019	FINANCEPlaintiff	vs. CUSICK, JOHN THOMAS	
Kay	SC-2019-	02/28/	WESTERN SHAMROCK	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00257	2019	FINANCEPlaintiff	vs. MCRAE, AARON	
Kay	SC-2019-	02/28/	WESTERN SHAMROCK	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00258	2019	FINANCEPlaintiff	vs. ZAVALA, CASEY	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00259	02/28/ 2019	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCEPlaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. REYNA, GERARDO RODRIQUEZ JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2019-	02/28/	WESTERN SHAMROCK	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00260	2019	FINANCEPlaintiff	vs. RAMIREZ, YEXEMIA	
Kay	SC-2019-	02/28/	ZAVALA,	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00258	2019	CASEY Defendant	vs. ZAVALA, CASEY	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00150	02/28/ 2019	ZION, JESSICADefendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. ZION, JESSICA	INDEBTEDNESS